
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
80 
69 
72 
10 

Name 
Joao Pedro BORTOLUZZI 
Bayard SANTOS 
Lorenzo JUNG 
Vinicius DALLAGNOL 

Class 
125 GRADUADO 
125 GRADUADO 
125 GRADUADO 
125 SENIOR 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
18 

Total Tm 
14:37.035 
14:40.785 
14:43.006 
15:03.019 

Diff 

3.750 
5.971 
1 Lap 

Gap 

3.750 
2.221 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
44.779 
44.830 
45.025 
47.439 

In Lap 
4 
3 

17 
2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.750 

Avg. Speed 

76,976 

Best Lap Tm 

44.779 

Best Speed 

79,350 

Best Lap by 

80 - Joao Pedro BORTOLUZZI 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

CAMPEONATO GAÚCHO DE KART 2021 
F125cc GRA/SEN 

Bateria 3 F125 

Race (19 Laps) started at 12:13:21 

Kartódromo de Venâncio Aires 0,987 km 

07/11/2021 12:00 


